16 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, October 28, 1998

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

Toronto/ M:ssmsauga
(905) 874-3040

B Sales Rep

& “* Associate Broker
**k* Broker/Owner
k[ jcensed Assistant

— 7 =
[}

~ WER

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143

http //Www.haltonhllls.com/ |ohnsonassocmtes/

e NEW THIS WEEK |

Wonderful 3 bedroom sidesplit on desirable o

i Heather Court, close to all amenities.

Updated kitchen with walkout onto huge, well

landscaped back yard.-Main floor family room
with walkout, hardwood floors, tastefully
decorated. A wonderful home. Call Carol
McMurray®. 98-522-30

EMPLOYMENT/INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY

29.9 ACRES
FAMILY TRAILER AND
- CAMPING GROUND

Be your own boss in this exceptionally-

well laid out trailer park and camping
ground, 340 sites, some fully serviced.

Excellent facilities include: office,

convenience store, toilet and shower
facilities, games room, recreation area,
50x40 ft. outdoor pool. A gorgeous
setting. Central location in Southern
Ontario. Call Bill Ellis* or Julia Stuart*
for more details. : 98-493-99

“OPEN CONCEPT...LARGE LOT
Attractwe detached 3 bedrooms., 2 wr's, neutral
decor, main floor family room w/fp and walkout to

large 2-tier deck w/screened-in eating area

overlooking pool. Many great features...fin.
exercise/recreation room w/large windows above
grade and more! Call me today for more info. Anna
Lostritto*.

THIS FFIEEHDLD’S PHICE IS HIGHT'
This 3 bdrm. directly overlooks greenspace
that leads to a parkette. This bright model
deatures 1400 sq. ft., 2 excl. parking spots,
large eat-in kitchen with walkout and extra
' insulation in walls for a sound barrier. Walk to
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1 schools, shopping, Sheridan College & public
transportation. Could you ever want more for §&=

$163,900. Michelle Mont* . - QE EED 19

B ASKING $319 000

| Ahsnlutely stunning. home.
Professionally decorated &
landscaped. Call Pam Reid* for all
the details. 98-523-30

i with. 3 baths, 2 fireplaces, inground =
pool, gazebo and lots more! Call i=

HOT! NEW! $289,900!!
1 wooded acre, 4 bedroom colonia

Brenda Payton® for your persona
tour! 98 506 31

FFIEEHGLD ﬂUAD IN BRAMPTON
3 bdrm townhome backing onto greenspace
leading to parkette. 1320 sq. ft. plus finished
bsmt. Fhis house is spotless & filled with
extras including extra insulation for noise
barrier. Located close to schools, shopping,
parks, Sheridan College & golf. $159,900.
Michelle Mont*.

COMBINE HOME & EUSINESS

A full walkout basement in this custom home that_haé

many uses. Professional office and in-law suite currently

occupy this area, bul the choices are endless. Super large
eat-in kitchen with oak cupboards, big principal rooms and
Iwo baths up. A super double-plus garage with a

workshop beneath it, are some exiraordinary features of _f_f;'

this lovely home in Rockwood. Clean, conveniently
located for the professional or the growing family.
income if needed, but well priced for the budget minded.
Call Glenda Hughes* for more information., 98-497-91
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- ENJOY NATURE...
from your private deck overlooking the
inground pool with views of the garden.
Bright and spacious main floor family
room, finished lower level with billiard
room and walkout to pool level. 3 plus car

‘garage, updated windows, kitchen and

bathroom. Don't wait at $259 DDD Martha
summers®.
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NOT A HANDYMAN SPECIAL $210,000

Immaculate, 4 bedroom home, all hardwood floors

on main level and the bedrooms. Fenced yard,
landscaped gardens with planters and nice lights.

Full length deck. Mature trees, finished basement

‘with floor to ceiling reclaimed brick fireplace.

Insulated, drywalled and painted garage. Call

Mary* or Tony* Maan. EB-EDEI 30
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" EXECUTIVE TOWNMANOR BUILT

BY “THE DANIELS”

3 bdrms., master with luxurious ensuite with =
jacuzzi but, ensuite laundry room, LR & DR =
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